
1 鎌  仲  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 4 19.98 8.59 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.15 1.281 1 2 2 1

8.33 8.59

Composition 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

11.39

2 小  林  柊  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 19.85 9.67 10.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -2 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.20-1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

9.90 9.67

Composition 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

10.18
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3 山  﨑  瑠  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 19.46 9.06 10.80 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

4 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.10 9.06

Composition 1.80 1.832.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

10.80

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 澤  村  龍太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 18.26 8.56 9.90 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -2 0 -1

9.00 8.56

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

9.90

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 鎌  仲  哲  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 17.74 7.56 10.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 2 2 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 1 0 0

7.53 7.56

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

10.18

6 大  橋  龍  二

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 15.43 6.29 9.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -2 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.40 6.29

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.14
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